Profec Nr. 180 Czwornik zeliwo
ocynkowana 1 1/2" GW 25bar
DVGW (1018007)
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bringing water tolife



SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Materiat

Zabezpieczenie powierzchni
Zgodne z

Pofaczenie

Mocowanie nr

Cisnienie

Rozmiar

WYMIARY

L

@Di-1
@Di-2
@Di-3
@Di-4

Cr-1

zeliwo

ocynkowana

DVGW

GW

Nr. 180

25 bar

11/2"

100 mm

11/2"

11/2"

11/2"

11/2"

50 mm

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



Wygenerowano w dniu: 05.11.2025

Bevo Poland Sp.z o.0.
ul. Logistyczna 5
Dabréowka

62-070 Dopiewo
Polska

+48 61 641 41 02
info@bevo.pl
http://www.bevo.com

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



mailto:info@bevo.pl
http://www.bevo.com

